When light addresses
the needs of
cleanroom
GreenPerform Teardrop G3
Greenperform Teardrop CR388C G3 is an affordable but with high system efficacy
cleanroom batten. By means of its slim and streamlined design, it perfectly reduces
the dust collection on the housing. Thanks to its max 150lm/w system efficacy, it
delivers higher energy saving for the customer. In addition, CR388C G3 provides

5000 K 150 lm/W 4,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401539502 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 52 W
911401539802 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 52 W
911401540102 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 PSD 57 W
911401540402 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 PSD 57 W
911401540902 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 CD 52 W
911401541202 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 CD 52 W
911401540502 CR388C G3 LED17/Amber L120 19 W
911401540602 CR388C G3 LED33/Amber L120 36 W
911401541302 CR388C G3 LED17/Amber L120 CD 19 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401541402 CR388C G3 LED33/Amber L120 CD 36 W
911401539302 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 15 W
911401539402 CR388C G3 LED45/840 L120 30 W
911401539602 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 15 W
911401539702 CR388C G3 LED45/850 L120 30 W
911401539902 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 PSD 16 W
911401540002 CR388C G3 LED42/840 L120 PSD 30 W
911401540202 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 PSD 16 W
911401540302 CR388C G3 LED42/850 L120 PSD 30 W
GreenPerform Teardrop G3
3Product family leaflet, 2023, December 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401540702 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 CD 15 W
911401540802 CR388C G3 LED45/840 L120 CD 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401541002 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 CD 15 W
911401541102 CR388C G3 LED45/850 L120 CD 30 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401539502 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 No
911401539802 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 No
911401540102 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 PSD Yes
911401540402 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 PSD Yes
911401540902 CR388C G3 LED80/840 L150 CD No
911401541202 CR388C G3 LED80/850 L150 CD No
911401540502 CR388C G3 LED17/Amber L120 No
911401540602 CR388C G3 LED33/Amber L120 No
911401541302 CR388C G3 LED17/Amber L120 CD No
911401541402 CR388C G3 LED33/Amber L120 CD No
911401539302 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401539402 CR388C G3 LED45/840 L120 No
911401539602 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 No
911401539702 CR388C G3 LED45/850 L120 No
911401539902 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 PSD Yes
911401540002 CR388C G3 LED42/840 L120 PSD Yes
911401540202 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 PSD Yes
911401540302 CR388C G3 LED42/850 L120 PSD Yes
911401540702 CR388C G3 LED22/840 L120 CD No
911401540802 CR388C G3 LED45/840 L120 CD No
911401541002 CR388C G3 LED22/850 L120 CD No
911401541102 CR388C G3 LED45/850 L120 CD No